DISTRICT #
19901
19901
19902
19902
19903
19905
19905
19907
19907
19907
19907
19907
19907
19908
19908
19908
19909
19910
19912
19913
19914
32902
32902
32902
34901
34901
34901
34902
34903
34905
34907
34907
34909
60902
60914
80901
80901
112901
112901
112901
112901
112901
112901
112905

DISTRICT NAME
DEKALB ISD

DEKALB ISD

HOOKS ISD

HOOKS ISD

MAUD ISD

NEW BOSTON ISD
NEW BOSTON ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
TEXARKANA ISD
LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD
LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD
LIBERTY-EYLAU ISD
SIMMS ISD

MALTA ISD

PLEASANT GROVE ISD
HUBBARD ISD

LEARY ISD

PITTSBURG ISD
PITTSBURG ISD
PITTSBURG ISD
ATLANTA ISD
ATLANTA ISD
ATLANTA ISD
AVINGER ISD

HUGHES SPRINGS ISD
LINDEN-KILDARE CISD
QUEEN CITY ISD
QUEEN CITY ISD
BLOOMBURG ISD
COOPER ISD
FANNINDEL ISD
MOUNT VERNON ISD
MOUNT VERNON ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
SULPHUR SPRINGS ISD
CUMBY ISD
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Region 8 Academy Priority Campus List

CAMPUS #
19901102
19901041
19902102
19902041
19903001
19905101
19905103
19907105
19907109
19907111
19907107
19907113
19907108
19908103
19908041
19908101
19909101
19910101
19912102
19913101
19914101
32902103
32902105
32902104
34901106
34901042
34901107
34902001
34903101
34905102
34907101
34907041
34909101
60902101
60914102
80901103
80901102
112901106
112901107
112901102
112901104
112901108
112901105
112905101

CAMPUS NAME
DEKALB EL

DEKALB MIDDLE
HOOKS EL

HOOKS J H

MAUD SCHOOL
CRESTVIEW EL
OAKVIEW PRI SCHOOL
HIGHLAND PARK EL
NASH EL

SPRING LAKE PARK EL
THERON JONES EARLY LITERACY CENTER
WAKE VILLAGE EL
WESTLAWN EL
LIBERTY-EYLAU C K BENDER EL CAMPUS
LIBERTY-EYLAU MIDDLE
LIBERTY-EYLAU PRI
JAMES BOWIE EL
MALTA EL

PLEASANT GROVE EL
HUBBARD ISD

LEARY EL

PITTSBURG EL
PITTSBURG INT
PITTSBURG PRI
ATLANTA EL

ATLANTA MIDDLE
ATLANTA PRI

AVINGER SCHOOL
HUGHES SPRINGS EL
LINDEN EL

J KHILEMAN EL
MORRIS UPCHURCH MIDDLE
BLOOMBURG EL
COOPER EL

FANNINDEL EL

MT VERNON EL

MT VERNON INT
BOWIE EL

DOUGLAS INT

EARLY CHILDHOOD LRN CTR
LAMAR EL

SULPHUR SPRINGS EL
TRAVIS EL

CUMBY EL
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DISTRICT #
112905
112906
112907
112908
112909
116905
116905
116905
139905
139908
139909
139909
139909
139911
139911
139911
139912
139912
155901
155901
155901
172902

172902

172905
194902
194902
194903
194904
194905
225902
225902
225902
225902
225902
225902
225905
225906
225907

Region 8 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
CUMBY ISD

NORTH HOPKINS ISD
MILLER GROVE ISD
COMO-PICKTON CISD
SALTILLO ISD
GREENVILLE ISD
GREENVILLE ISD
GREENVILLE ISD
CHISUM ISD

ROXTON ISD

PARIS ISD

PARIS ISD

PARIS ISD

NORTH LAMAR ISD
NORTH LAMAR ISD
NORTH LAMAR ISD
PRAIRILAND ISD
PRAIRILAND ISD
JEFFERSON ISD
JEFFERSON ISD
JEFFERSON ISD
DAINGERFIELD-LONE STAR
ISD
DAINGERFIELD-LONE STAR
ISD

PEWITT CISD

AVERY ISD

AVERY ISD
RIVERCREST ISD
CLARKSVILLE ISD
DETROIT ISD

MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
MOUNT PLEASANT ISD
WINFIELD ISD

CHAPEL HILL ISD
HARTS BLUFF ISD

April 2016

CAMPUS #
112905001
112906101
112907001
112908001
112909001
116905104
116905103
116905107
139905101
139908001
139909109
139909112
139909108
139911102
139911103
139911101
139912101
139912102
155901102
155901041
155901103
172902101

172902102

172905102
194902101
194902041
194903103
194904103
194905101
225902102
225902105
225902103
225902101
225902042
225902104
225905101
225906101
225907101

CAMPUS NAME
CUMBYH S

NORTH HOPKINS EL
MILLER GROVE SCHOOL
COMO-PICKTON SCHOOL
SALTILLO SCHOOL
CARVER EL
CROCKETT EL
TRAVIS EL

CHISUM EL
ROXTON ISD

AIKIN EL

CROCKETT INT
JUSTISS EL

AARON PARKER EL
CECIL EVERETT EL
W L HIGGINS EL
BLOSSOM EL
DEPORT EL
JEFFERSON EL
JEFFERSON J H
JEFFERSON PRI SCH
SOUTH EL

WEST EL

PEWITT EL
AVERY EL
AVERY MIDDLE
RIVERCREST EL
CHEATHAM EL
DETROIT EL
ANNIE SIMS EL

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

E CBRICE EL

FRANCES CORPREW EL
P E WALLACE MIDDLE
VIVIAN FOWLER EL
WINFIELD EL

CHAPEL HILL EL

HARTS BLUFF EL
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